
DECLARATION LETTER FOR 
MINIMUM WAGES ACT

        I, have undersigned declared that we are paid the wages as per the minimum wages act
as per the labour law act. Information provided below is true and correct, refer salary sheet

Sr.
No.

Employee Name Policy No. Designation
Working

days
Monthly
Salary

Vitthal Gajare

Jivan Rajput

Momin Adnan

Iaranna Gajare

43302192

43302192

43302192

43302192

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

26

26

26

26

40000

14000

12000

35000

Employee Salary sheet
Nov. 2023

Verification as under

1) That the above declaration & information furnished by me are correct to the best of my 
knowledge & belief & nothing has been concealed in any manner whatsoever. 
2) If any information / under taking furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false, flase 
in that event I shall be liable for the penal action as provided under the provisions of 
contract labour law. 
3) I shall be personally liable and responsible for all acts of omission and commission 

Date :10.11.2023

Place Aurangabad.

1

2

3

4

RX-6/6, Ayodhya Nagar, Bajajnagar, Waluj, Aurangabad-431 136 Cell : 9923109903, 9175060791

Raj Technology
♦ All types of CNC, VMC Machine ♦ Maintenance, Manufacturing of SPM

& PLC Automation ♦ All types of spindles, Turret, Ball Screw reconditioning 

Date : 10.11.2023Ref. No. RT-28/2023-24 

Authorised Signature 

For RAJ TECHNOLOGY
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