Raj Technology

◆ All types of CNC, VMC Machine ◆ Maintenance, Manufacturing of SPM
& PLC Automation ◆ All types of spindles, Turret, Ball Screw reconditioning

RX-6/6, Ayodhya Nagar, Bajajnagar, Waluj, Aurangabad-431 136 Cell : 9923109903, 9175060791

Ref. No. RT-28/2023-24

Date : 10.11.2023

DECLARATION LETTER FOR MINIMUM WAGES ACT

I, have undersigned declared that we are paid the wages as per the minimum wages act as per the labour law act. Information provided below is true and correct, refer salary sheet

Employee Salary sheet Nov. 2023

Sr. No.	Employee Name	Policy No.	Designation	Working days	Monthly Salary
1	Vitthal Gajare	43302192	Worker	26	40000
2	Jivan Rajput	43302192	Worker	26	14000
3	Momin Adnan	43302192	Worker	26	12000
4	Iaranna Gajare	43302192	Worker	26	35000

Verification as under

 That the above declaration & information furnished by me are correct to the best of my knowledge & belief & nothing has been concealed in any manner whatsoever.
If any information / under taking furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false, flase in that event I shall be liable for the penal action as provided under the provisions of contract labour law.

3) I shall be personally liable and responsible for all acts of omission and commission

Date :10.11.2023

Place Aurangabad.

For RAJ TECHNOLOGY

Vgajare

Authorised Signature